Consultant:

Contract Dates:

Catapult Learning

September 1, 2024 - August 31, 2025

Federal ID: 73-1685121
Consultant's Number of
Description of Services School/Site Daily Rate  Days/ hours Hours/ Day Amount
Non-Public IN-District - Title |
Title I Counseling and Social Work Andalusia S 144.19 659.75 1 $ 95,129.35
Title | Professional Development Annunciation School** S 144.19 53 1 S  7,642.07
Title I Small Group Instructional, Social-Emotional
and STEAM Sacred Heart Elementary School** S 140.67 208.5 1 $ 29,329.70
1 S -
Title | Professional Development Sacred Heart High School* $ 275.00| 111.75 1 $ 30,731.25
Title I Small Group Instructional, Social-Emotional
and STEAM St. Anthony School** S 140.67 102 1 S 14,348.34
Title I Counseling and Social Work St. Anthony School** S 144.19 104 1 S  14,995.76
Title | Counseling and Social Work St. Eugene School** S 144.19 305.5 1 S 44,050.05
1 S -
Title 1 Small Group Instructional, Social-Emotional
and STEAM St. John the Baptist School** S 140.67 331.5 1 S 46,632.11
Title | Counseling and Social Work St. John the Baptist School** S  144.67 98 1 S 14,177.66
Title | Small Group Instructional, Social-Emotional
and STEAM St. Peter School** S 140.67 404.5 1 S 56,901.02
Title I Counseling and Social Work St. Peter School** S 144.19 376.5 1 S 54,287.54
Title | Counseling and Social Work ADNY - Various* S 144.19 1 S -
Title I Small Group Instructional, Social-
Emotional and STEAM ADNY - Various* S 140.67 1 S -
Title | Professional Development ADNY - Various* S 275.00 1 S -
Parent Engagement ADNY - Various** S 3,167.00 1 1 S 3,167.00
Parent Engagement Andalusia S 961.00 1 1 S 961.00
Title 1 Small Group Instructional, Social-Emotional
and STEAM Andalusia S 140.67 1 $ -
Title | Professional Development Andalusia $  275.00 1 S -
Non-Public In-District - Title | Subtotal | $ 412,352.83
Non-Public OUT of District - Title |
Title I Small Group Instructional, Social-Emotional
and STEAM St. Barnabas School** S 140.67 338 1 S 47,546.46
Title I Small Group Instructional, Social-Emotional
and STEAM Maria Regina* S  140.67 333 1 S 46,843.11
Title I Small Group Instructional, Social-Emotional
and STEAM St. Augustine 140.67 4.97 1 699.13
Parent Engagement ADNY - Various* 961.00 1 1 S 961.00
Title | Professional Development ADNY - Various* S 275.00 0 1 S -
Non-Public Out of District - Title | Subtotal | $ 96,049.70
Non-Public In-District - Title I
Title Il Professional Development Andalusia S 275.00 19.6 1 S 5,390.00
Title Il Professional Development Annunciation School** S 275.00 44.75 1 S 12,306.25
Title Il Professional Development Sacred Heart Elementary School** S 275.00 16.5 1 S 4,537.50
Title Il Professional Development Sacred Heart High School* S 275.00 5.45 1 S 1,498.75
Title Il Professional Development St. Anthony School** S 275.00 18.25 1 S 5,018.75
Title Il Professional Development St. Eugene School** S 275.00 21.7 1 S 5,967.50
Title Il Professional Development St. John the Baptist School** S 275.00 30.15 1 S 8,291.25
Title Il Professional Development St. Peter School** S 275.00 19.7 1 S 5,417.50
Title Il Professional Development ADNY -Various** S 275.00 0 1 S -
Non-Public In-District - Title Il Subtotal | $ 48,427.50
Non-Public Out of District - Title Il
Title Il Professional Development St. Barnabas School** S 275.00 16.5 1 S 4,537.50
Title Il Professional Development Maria Regina* S 275.00 16.25 1 S 4,468.75




Title Il Professional Development St. Augustine S 275.00 0.1 1 S 27.50
Title Il Professional Development ADNY - Various** S 275.00 0 1 S -
Non-Public OUT of District - Title Il Subtotal | $  9,033.75
Non-Public In-District - Title IV
Title IV Counseling and Social Work Andalusia S 144.12 43.25 1 S 6,233.19
Title IV Counseling and Social Work Annunciation School** S 144.12 99 1 S 14,267.88
Title IV Counseling and Social Work Sacred Heart Elementary School** S 144.12 36.5 1 S 5,260.38
Title IV Counseling and Social Work Sacred Heart High School* S 275.00 6.25 1 S 1,718.75
Title IV Counseling and Social Work St. Anthony School** S 144.12 40.25 1 S 5,800.83
Title IV Counseling and Social Work St. Eugene School** S 144.12 48 1 S 6,917.76
Title IV Counseling and Social Work St. John the Baptist School** S 144.12 66.74 1 S 9,618.57
Title IV Counseling and Social Work St. Peter School** S 144.12 43.66 1 S 6,292.28
Title IV Counseling and Social Work ADNY - Various** S -
Non-Public In-District - Title IV Subtotal | S 56,109.64
Non-Public Out of District - Title IV
Title IV Counseling and Social Work St. Barnabas School** S 144.19 36 1 S 5,190.84
Title IV Professional Development Maria Regina* S 275.00 31.5 1 S 8,662.50
Title IV Counseling and Social Work St. Augustine** S 144.12 0.25 1 S 36.03
Title IV Counseling and Social Work ADNY - Various** S 144.12 0 1 S -
Non-Public OUT of District - Title IV Subtotal | § 13,889.37
Title 1 Small Group Instructional, Social-Emotional
and STEAM St. Eugene School 3333.33 14 1 S 46,666

** per Archdiocese of New York's request funding will be combined to maximize services provided. Additionally, All Services may also be substituted for other as allowable by Title I, Title Il and Title

IV at the rates identified above.

* All Services may also be substituted for other as allowable by Title I, Title Il and Title IV at the rates identified above.

Title Subtotal:

$ 682,528.79




	SY24-25 YPSD

